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Whitchurch Vs Nantwich (Colour Pdi) 2022
Held on 1 November 2022

Name

Emma England
Paul Hayward
Wray Douglas
Mandy Coyne
Bryan Averill
Andrew Charlesworth
Pete Allcock
Andrew Charlesworth
Paul Hayward
David Luker
Wendy Williams
Emma England
Judy Naden
Martyn Daniel
Sandy Robertson
Wray Douglas
Marc Brimble
Sandy Robertson
Judy Naden

Ruth Elner

Title

Catch of the Day
Communing With Nature
Four-Spotted Chaser
Balcony Shadows

Rich Robertshaw - Downhill Biker

Golden Retriever

Short-Eared Owl - Dee Estuary
Slalom Turn

Queens Of The Desert
Trackday Ducati

Delicate Bloom

Incoming

A Wise Old Chimpanzee

First And Second

Path Into The Valley At Sunrise
Gnarled Oak

Nuts, Bolts And Other Bits
Locust

Psychedelic Water Drop Tangle
Cartwheels On The Sea

Mark

20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15



